



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: **WOO FRIDGES 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31**

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$35,519.33
2024-10-01	Donation from Jane P Ellis	txn_d7HvKoM	\$10.00	\$35,529.33
2024-10-02	PY *STORAGE 365	txn_QmHZJm0	-\$210.00	\$35,319.33
2024-10-06	Fiscal sponsorship for 9/30 to 10/6	txn_rYH48pg	-\$0.70	\$35,318.63
2024-10-08	Donation from Meghan Kennedy	txn_lZHBxVX	\$10.00	\$35,328.63
2024-10-09	Donation from Cie Morin	txn_V0HOzGq	\$50.00	\$35,378.63
2024-10-10	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_xQHnRmz	\$113.35	\$35,491.98
2024-10-11	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_brHOrZ5	\$100.00	\$35,591.98
2024-10-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/7 to 10/13	txn_OXHVLQx	-\$12.31	\$35,579.67
2024-10-15	Extension Cord Replacement	txn_qkH8kKK	-\$127.67	\$35,452.00
2024-10-17	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_OXHVLko	\$50.00	\$35,502.00
2024-10-17	Donation from Jenn Del Cegno	txn_WBHQBvb	\$20.00	\$35,522.00
2024-10-18	Donation from Douglas Borowski	txn_evHzAo8	\$10.00	\$35,532.00
2024-10-19	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_5wHrzBp	\$100.00	\$35,632.00
2024-10-21	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_AWHnGrJ	\$20.00	\$35,652.00
2024-10-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/14 to 10/20	txn_NQHg5bJ	-\$12.48	\$35,639.52
2024-10-23	Donation from Janet Davis	txn_AWHnGRl	\$10.00	\$35,649.52
2024-10-23	Donation from Claudia Osoroo	txn_BZHoExO	\$10.00	\$35,659.52
2024-10-23	Donation from Kelly LePain	txn_AWHn4Eg	\$5.00	\$35,664.52
2024-10-23	Donation from Sarah and Javi Melendez	txn_MNHJydk	\$30.00	\$35,694.52
2024-10-23	Donation from katie king	txn_oyH5B8a	\$25.00	\$35,719.52
2024-10-23	Donation from Dana Rivard	txn_d7HvBA0	\$10.00	\$35,729.52
2024-10-24	Donation from Pieter VanderBrug	txn_V0HOnOw	\$20.00	\$35,749.52
2024-10-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_zVHdWd6	\$20.00	\$35,769.52
2024-10-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_lZHByPM	\$10.00	\$35,779.52
2024-10-24	Donation from Katie flanagan	txn_d7HvBrV	\$10.00	\$35,789.52
2024-10-24	Donation from Barry Fradkin	txn_66HZXyV	\$10.00	\$35,799.52
2024-10-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_WBHQyAG	\$113.35	\$35,912.87
2024-10-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_wNHK5xV	\$40.00	\$35,952.87
2024-10-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_LgHJYAk	\$5.00	\$35,957.87
2024-10-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_2zHkWdv	\$100.00	\$36,057.87
2024-10-28	Donation from Gretchen Neff Lambert	txn_BZHo6l0	\$10.00	\$36,067.87
2024-10-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/21 to 10/27	txn_0eHXLmr	-\$37.63	\$36,030.24
2024-10-29	Flashfood	txn_qkH8LNm	-\$100.11	\$35,930.13
2024-10-31	Donation from Jane P Ellis	txn_JxHLJpg	\$10.00	\$35,940.13
	WITHDRAWN: \$500.90. DEPOSITED: \$921.70.			\$35,940.13

Woo Fridges is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Woo Fridges's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.